

Name: _____



Parent Name:	
Parent Contact Number / Email Address	

Art Shed Brisbane April Colouring Activity Terms and Conditions

- 1. Dates Open: The Art Shed Brisbane colouring activity will open at 9:00am AEST Monday, April 1st, and close at 4:00pm Friday, April 26th.
- 2. Eligibility: The colouring activity is open to individuals of all ages; however, only individuals of 8 years and under may collect the prize (an art set supplied at the discretion of the director).
- 3. Entry Submission: To enter the activity, participants must obtain a colouring sheet from Art Shed Brisbane, complete the colouring, and submit their finished work to the designated drop-off location: Art Shed Brisbane front desk.
- 4. Colouring Materials: Participants are encouraged to use any colouring materials of their choice, including markers, coloured pencils, or crayons, to complete their entry. Only one entry per person is allowed.
- 5. Publication of Entries: By entering the competition, participants grant Art Shed Brisbane the right to publish and display their entries for promotional purposes, including but not limited to social media, website, and print materials.
- 6. Personal Information: Any personal information collected from participants will be used solely for the purpose of administering the activity and will not be shared with third parties without consent.
- 7. Liability: Art Shed Brisbane shall not be liable for any loss, damage, or injury incurred as a result of participation in the activity or use of the prize.
- 8. Modification or Termination: Art Shed Brisbane reserves the right to modify, suspend, or terminate the activity at any time without prior notice for any reason deemed necessary.
- 9. Agreement to Terms: Participation in the colouring activity constitutes acceptance of these terms and conditions
- 10. For any inquiries regarding the competition, please contact Art Shed Brisbane by phoning 07 3846 1330 or emailing info@artshedbrisbane.com.au.

